

JW MARRIOTT MIAMI TAPPED AS OFFICIAL HOTEL SPONSOR OF PINTA MIAMI

Hotel will host of one-of-a-kind installation in its lobby, to be featured from November 26 through December 5

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, November 21, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The JW Marriott Miami,



We are delighted to continue serving as the Official Hotel Sponsor of this unique art venue for the 8th year. PINTA Miami is an integral part of the city's Art Week, and we are proud to participate."

Mildred Riscigno, JW Marriott Miami General Manager located at 1109 Brickell Ave, Miami, FL, has been once again tapped as the official Hotel Sponsor of <u>PINTA Miami</u>, the nation's largest Ibero-American Art Fair.

Entering its 16th year, the fair will run from November 30th through November 4th, at its new location – The Hanger in Coconut Grove, 3385 Pam American Drive, Coconut Grove, FL.

PINTA Miami is the only curated boutique art fair with a specific geographic focus on Ibero-American art identities and issues. The fair has earned an international platform in this unique arena.

"We are absolutely delighted to continue serving as the Official Hotel Sponsor of this truly unique art venue for the eighth year," says JW Marriott Miami General Manager, Mildred Riscigno. "PINTA Miami is an integral part of the city's Art Week, and we are proud to participate in the celebration."

PINTA will feature a lobby installation at JW Marriott Miami showcasing exhibits from the actual fair. The works will be on display in the lobby of the hotel from Saturday, November 26th until Monday, December 5th.

The fair showcases the best of abstract, concrete, neo-concrete, kinetic and conceptual art movements. PINTA Miami fosters cultural collaborations through five different sections.

PINTA Contemporary is curated by a Curatorial Committee that gives priority to contemporary artists with the objective of creating a dialogue between established and emerging artists who share similar interests within their contexts.

The fair will feature highly transformative events, as Pinta ventures into a new concept. It will not only highlight the outstanding quality of Latin American art, but also combines exclusivity and long-standing acclaim to enhance the voice of artists and their social, cultural and ecological concerns. It blends the physical with the online and connects art lovers with art makers.

"We value our partnership with the JW Marriott Miami, and are truly grateful to them for furthering our exhibits and helping to bring Ibero-American culture to the masses," concluded Diego Costa Peuser, Executive Director of PINTA.

For additional information please visit https://miami.pinta.art/

###

About JW Marriott

JW Marriott is part of Marriott International's luxury portfolio of brands and consists of beautiful properties and distinctive resort locations around the world. JW Marriott is a tribute to the founder of Marriott International, J. Willard "J.W." Marriott, who prioritized his own well-being so that he could take better care of others. Inspired by his approach to life and rooted in holistic well-being, JW Marriott properties offer a haven designed to allow guests to focus on feeling whole – present in mind, nourished in body, and revitalized in spirit – through programs and offerings that encourage them to come together and experience every moment to the fullest. Today there are more than 100 JW Marriott hotels in more than 35 countries and territories worldwide that cater to sophisticated, mindful travelers who come seeking experiences that help them be fully present, foster meaningful connections and feed the soul.

Owned and operated by Met 2 Hotels LLC, the JW Marriott Miami is located at 1109 Brickell Ave. Miami, FL. For additional information and booking please visit JW Marriott Miami.

Follow @JWMarriottMiami

Israel Kreps Kreps PR & Marketing +1 786-374-3434 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/602488800

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.